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XLIV CTO. DE ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
Sabadell, 20 - 23/7/2023

Clasificación Clubes Infantil Todas las pruebas

Fem., Infantil
1. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 454,00
2. C.D. El Valle 01203 413,50
3. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 395,00
4. C.N. Sabadell 00058 393,00
5. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 391,00
6. E.M. El Olivar 00136 355,50
7. C.N. Logroño 00823 341,50
8. C.N. Banyoles 00072 311,00
9. C.N. Granollers 00099 301,00

10. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 257,50
11. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 245,00
12. C.N. Terrassa 00057 229,00
13. C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 216,00
14. C.N. Barcelona 00051 209,00
15. C.N. Churriana 01035 203,00
16. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 186,00
17. C.N. Tarraco 00064 171,00
18. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 161,00
19. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 159,00
20. C.N. Mataro 00106 153,00
21. Stadium Venecia 00114 151,00
22. C.N. Palencia 00431 150,50
23. Navial 00746 147,00
24. C.N. Jaen 99 01010 144,00
25. C.D. Fortuna 00123 135,50
26. C.N. Las Norias 00222 127,00
27. C.N. Esplugues 00549 126,50
28. C.N. Viladecans 00473 123,00
29. C.N. Teneteide 00100 120,00
30. C.N. Calella 00629 118,00
31. C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 117,00
32. Club Campusesport 01268 114,00

C.N. Mijas 00540 114,00
34. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 113,50
35. C.N. Tarrega 00275 113,00
36. Universidad de Granada 00602 112,00
37. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 109,00
38. Eibar Igerixan 01609 108,00
39. C.N. Navas 00231 107,00
40. C.N. San Fernando de Henares 00876 106,00
41. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 99,00
42. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 98,00
43. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 97,50
44. C.N. Sallent 00238 97,00
45. C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 96,00

C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 96,00
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47. C.N. Metropole 00054 89,50
48. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 89,00
49. C.N. Albacete 00470 87,00
50. C.N. El Cisne 00800 81,00
51. C.N.C.M.D. Horadada 01094 80,00
52. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 79,00
53. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 78,50
54. C.N. Galaico 00784 77,00
55. Safa Madrid P1200 76,00

C.N. Fuengirola 01084 76,00
57. C.N. Olot 00075 74,50
58. Tolosaldea Usabal IKT 01107 69,00
59. C.D.E. Mako 01571 68,00

C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 68,00
61. C.N.  Boiro P1106 66,00

C.N. Axarquia 00825 66,00
63. Casino de La Coruña 00287 65,50

C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 65,50
65. C.N. Lares P1001 65,00
66. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 64,00

C.N. Aguilas 01154 64,00
68. C.N. Palma de Mallorca 00056 63,50
69. C.N. Igualada 00079 63,00
70. C.N. Vilafranca 00252 62,00
71. C.N. VIC-Etb 00250 54,00
72. C.N. Barracudas Torrent 01337 52,00

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 52,00
74. C.N. Barakaldo 00409 50,00
75. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 49,00

C.N. Almeria 00201 49,00
77. G.E. I E.G. 00068 47,50
78. C.N. Camargo 00124 47,00
79. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 45,00
80. C.N. San Blas 00151 44,00
81. C.N. Menditxo 00411 43,00

CD Acuatico Leon 01483 43,00
83. C.N. Mos 01424 42,50
84. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 40,50
85. C.D. Natacion Ciudad de Algeciras 01104 40,00

H2ogo C.N. 01591 40,00
87. C.N. Jaen 00393 37,00
88. C.N. Huelva 00187 35,00
89. C. Valenciano 00067 34,00

C.N. Badalona 00214 34,00
91. C.N. Ferrol 00674 33,50
92. C.N. Sitges 00163 32,00

C.N. Las Gabias 01300 32,00
94. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 31,50
95. C.N. Easwin Artistica Anoeta 21 01786 31,00
96. C.N. Montilla 00386 30,50
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C.N. Coruña 00186 30,50
98. Cn. Monforte de Lemos 00837 30,00

C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 00895 30,00
100. C.N. Acuatico Morvedre Sagunto 01652 29,00
101. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 27,50
102. C.E. Eldense 00359 27,00

C.N. Delfin 00119 27,00
104. C.N. Felanitx 01378 26,50
105. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 26,00

C.N. Judizmendi 00108 26,00
107. Galdakao I.T. 00005 25,00
108. A. Master Baleares 00761 24,50
109. Casino de La Union 00680 22,50
110. C.N. Merida 00681 22,00

C.D. Parquesol P0904 22,00
112. C.N. San Vicente 00362 20,00

R.C.N. Vigo 00071 20,00
C.D.E. Malvar 01318 20,00

115. N.C Torello 00451 19,00
C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 19,00

117. C.N. Lorca 00560 18,50
118. C.N. Campoamor 00N26 18,00
119. C.D. Amaya 00103 17,00

C.N. Izarraitz 00484 17,00
C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 17,00
C.N. Xativa 01282 17,00

123. C.N. Lloret De Mar 01412 15,00
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 15,00

125. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 13,00
C.D. Santa Ana 01177 13,00

127. C.N. Premia 00104 12,00
C.N. Vila-Real 00376 12,00

129. Circulo Mercantil 00113 11,00
C. Marina Ferrol 00146 11,00
C.N. Leganes 00573 11,00

132. C.N. Inca 01243 10,00
El Perú Cáceres Wellness 01889 10,00
C.N. Alcala 00563 10,00

135. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 9,00
C.N. Ponteareas 00878 9,00
C.N. Castilla-Burgos 00727 9,00
C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 9,00

139. C.N. Voltor Balear 00877 8,00
140. C.N. Bergara 00132 7,50
141. C.N. Lleida 00272 7,00

CN. Caballa-Ciudad de Ceuta 00129 7,00
143. C.N. Martorell 00077 4,00

C.N. Tomelloso 00379 4,00
145. C.N. San Fernando 00490 3,00

C.N. Aviles 00155 3,00
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147. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 2,50
148. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 2,00

C.N.E. Gandia 00116 2,00
Ondarru Igeri Taldea 00624 2,00

151. C.N. Ciudad de Alcorcon 01350 1,00
C.N. Vinaros 00416 1,00
C.N. Cervera P0723 1,00
C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 1,00

Masc., Infantil
1. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 425,50
2. Navial 00746 304,00
3. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 289,00
4. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 283,50
5. C.N. Banyoles 00072 277,50
6. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 223,00
7. C.N. Delfin 00119 203,00
8. Universidad de Granada 00602 200,00
9. R.C.Nautico de Motril 00322 195,50

10. E.M. El Olivar 00136 189,00
11. C.N. Sitges 00163 177,00
12. C.N.Salou 01414 167,00
13. C.N. San Vicente 00362 162,50
14. C.N. Lleida 00272 160,00
15. C.N.C.M.D. Horadada 01094 150,00
16. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 145,00
17. C.N. Albacete 00470 144,00
18. C.N. Teneteide 00100 141,00
19. C.N. Leganes 00573 138,50
20. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 136,00
21. C.N. Churriana 01035 131,00
22. C.N. El Cisne 00800 130,00
23. A. Master Baleares 00761 126,50
24. C.N. VIC-Etb 00250 117,00
25. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 115,00
26. C.P. La Roda 00031 106,00
27. C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 105,00
28. C.N. San Juan 01387 102,00
29. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 96,50
30. C.N. Mijas 00540 95,50
31. C.E. Inef de Lleida 00494 95,00
32. C.N. Sabadell 00058 88,50
33. C.N. Terrassa 00057 87,50
34. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 85,00
35. C.N. Daimiel 01401 83,50
36. C.N. Huelva 00187 81,00
37. C.D. Parquesol P0904 79,00
38. Circulo Mercantil 00113 78,00
39. Casino de La Coruña 00287 74,00
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C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 74,00
41. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 70,00
42. C. Valenciano 00067 69,00
43. C.N. Granollers 00099 68,00
44. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 66,00

C.D. El Valle 01203 66,00
46. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 65,00
47. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 64,50
48. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 62,00

C.N. San Fernando 00490 62,00
50. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 55,00

C.N. Arzua P1112 55,00
C.N. Palma de Mallorca 00056 55,00

53. C.N. Lorca 00560 54,50
54. C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 00477 54,00
55. C.N. Almendralejo 00656 53,00
56. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 51,50
57. C.N. Caldes 00080 49,00
58. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 47,00

D.N. Portugalete 00352 47,00
60. C.N. Las Rozas 01152 46,00
61. C.N. Lloret De Mar 01412 45,00
62. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 44,00

C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 44,00
C.N. Merida 00681 44,00

65. C.D.N. Ciudad de Santiago 01295 43,50
66. C.N. Leon 00480 41,50
67. C.N. Barcelona 00051 41,00

C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 41,00
69. S. Lagunak Barañain 00638 39,00
70. C.N. Colegio Mirasur 01249 38,50
71. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 37,50
72. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 37,00
73. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 36,50
74. C.N. Bahia de Cádiz 00722 36,00

C.N. Fuengirola 01084 36,00
76. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 34,00
77. C.D. Sek 00291 33,00
78. C.N. Tarrega 00275 32,00

C.E. Mediterrani 00076 32,00
C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 32,00

81. A.D. Naut. De Naron 00639 31,00
C.N. Mataro 00106 31,00

83. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 30,00
84. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 29,00
85. C.N. Torrelavega 01119 28,00
86. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 27,00
87. C.N. Alcala 00563 26,00

C.N. Portuense 00438 26,00
89. C.N. Coruña 00186 24,00
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C.N. Las Norias 00222 24,00
91. C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 23,00
92. C.N. Almeria 00201 22,00
93. C.N. Ciudad De Avila P0906 21,50
94. C.N. La Salle-Palma 00848 21,00
95. C.N. Liceo 01269 20,00
96. C.Acuatico Salamanca 01002 19,00
97. C.N. Metropole 00054 18,50
98. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 18,00

C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 18,00
C.N. Martorell 00077 18,00

101. C.N. Aviles 00155 17,50
102. C.N. Sant Adria 00083 17,00
103. C.N. Vilafranca 00252 16,00

C.N.Ciudad de Oviedo 00003 16,00
105. S.D.R. Arenas 00875 15,50

C.N. Palencia 00431 15,50
107. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 15,00
108. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 14,00

C.N. Alcobendas 00636 14,00
Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 14,00

111. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 13,00
C.N. Plasencia 00369 13,00

113. N.C Torello 00451 12,00
Kzm Swimming Team 01699 12,00
A.D. Fogar 00617 12,00

116. C.N. Premia 00104 11,00
A.D. Zoiti 89 00678 11,00

118. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 10,00
C.E. Eldense 00359 10,00
C.N. Soriano 00027 10,00

121. Natació Joan Pelegrí P0714 9,00
C.N. Menditxo 00411 9,00
C.N. Montoro 00328 9,00

124. C.N. Barakaldo 00409 8,00
C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 00895 8,00

126. C.N. Viladecans 00473 7,00
127. C.N. Camargo 00124 5,50
128. Galdakao I.T. 00005 5,00

C.N. Santurtzi 00237 5,00
130. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 4,50
131. C.N. Pozuelo 00828 4,00

C.N. Aguilas 01154 4,00
C.N. Izarraitz 00484 4,00
C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 4,00

135. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 3,00
G.E.Nautics de Roses 00871 3,00

137. C.N. Ferrol 00674 2,00
Tolosaldea Usabal IKT 01107 2,00

139. C.N. Ciudad de Alcorcon 01350 1,00
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C.N. Denia 01392 1,00
C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 1,00


